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Name of meeting
Date and time

Venue

12.15

12.20

12.30

12.35

13.10

13.15

13.35

13.50

14.00

14.10

Agenda

Isle of Wight SEND Reforms Implementation Board
12.15-14.15 21° May 2014

Council Chamber, County Hall, Newport, PO30 1UD
1. Chair and Vice Chair Appointment

2. Minutes of the last meeting

3. Declarations of Interest

4. Project Managers Highlight Report (Report attached) (Lynn Mead)

Includes workstream and key stakeholder updates
e Local Offer including draft schools Local Offer and LODO role
Job description (Jackie Boxx)
Education, Health and Care Plans (Kate Symes)
Personal Budgets (Rob Winfield)
Health (Rachael Hayes)
Adult Social Care (Debbie Morris)

5. Budget update 2014/2015 (Chris Jones)

6. Update on Parent/Carer participation (Amanda Tickle)

7. Communications update (Andy Newman and Anna Price)
Poster

Website Update

Plan for launch 2" June 2014

Draft Distribution list for stakeholders

8. CYP engagement/participation (Andrew Briggs)

9. AOB

10. Next Agenda and Close



