

14.10

Agenda

COUNCIL	Agenda
Name of meeting	Isle of Wight SEND Reforms Implementation Board
Date and time	12.15-14.15 21 st May 2014
Venue	Council Chamber, County Hall, Newport, PO30 1UD
12.15	1. Chair and Vice Chair Appointment
12.20	2. Minutes of the last meeting
12.30	3. Declarations of Interest
12.35	4. Project Managers Highlight Report (Report attached) (Lynn Mead)
	 Includes workstream and key stakeholder updates Local Offer including draft schools Local Offer and LODO role Job description (Jackie Boxx) Education, Health and Care Plans (Kate Symes) Personal Budgets (Rob Winfield) Health (Rachael Hayes) Adult Social Care (Debbie Morris)
13.10	5. Budget update 2014/2015 (Chris Jones)
13.15	6. Update on Parent/Carer participation (Amanda Tickle)
13.35	 7. Communications update (Andy Newman and Anna Price) Poster Website Update Plan for launch 2nd June 2014 Draft Distribution list for stakeholders
13.50	8. CYP engagement/participation (Andrew Briggs)
14.00	9. AOB

10. Next Agenda and Close